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Standings

TEAM

John's Boys
Topdawgs
Bulldozers

Big Red

Batty's Battys
Stanky

Bucks

The Fort Is Built
Willie Pounder
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.286
0.214
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PF
1460
1747
1558
1667
1731
1532
1586
1507
1382

PA
1487
1666
1482
1533
1531
1602
1542
1756
1636

STREAK

Won 1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 5
Won 2
Lost 7
Lost1



